DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA2447672080

Overview

2024/08/21 21:59:33

Price
0.2075 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

19.94% (0.03)

ISIN CA2447672080
Symbol DEF
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 50 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.181 USD
0.215 USD
0.181 USD
0.173 USD
0.201337 USD
795,335
161,268.44
131

1,000

0.875

0.750

0.625

0.500

0.375

0.125

0.250 ‘yk

2020

2021 2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2447672080&ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad189767a31acdf9a87f15cbf58fd33e83776a08e43caf785d5d62c4101b6f8f&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=30724b48a90e40084&time=1724397063&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=392d0d18e2ee1f5e2b8844b63ec386c1955ba00d2917c6a309b95a4c24bb679b&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d0b7290e9ecdf3fa&time=1724397063&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85577989ac577a91ec907882d4339fec2008a410491ab7a802e756aaddf71754&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0c3a96d4d8bd90cab&time=1724397063&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3348675518f267404cae9ad6d242f44d9b7a3be3ecf3b35e9058d340718719d&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b500eb271304423f&time=1724397063&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b3ae25af2adc8e8aca61067023044422987361b7d41c9c9b576a3b167eb2055&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66300cd75cadba16b&time=1724397063&tool=RSC

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Details

2024/08/21 21:59:33

Price
0.2075 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

19.94% (0.03)

ISIN CA2447672080
Symbol DEF
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 50 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.181 USD
High 0.215 USD
Low 0.181 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.173 USD
VWAP 0.201337 USD
Volume (pcs) 795,335
Trading volume 161,268.44
Number of trades 131
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +172.67% +107.50% -45.11%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 +0.11 -0.17
Beta 2.51 1.61 1.43
Volatility 149.11 128.13 107.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

0.1734 USD (351,762
0.1607 USD (158,382
0.1757 USD (239,033
0.1212 USD (179,066

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

0.3900 USD (2024/05/16
0.0444 USD (2024/02/15
0.3900 USD (2024/05/16
0.0444 USD (2024/02/15
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.1765 EUR 0.00 7
21
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:59 0.28 CAD 0.35 257
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:00 0.1755 EUR 0.00 1
22
Munich 2024/02/ 08:00 0.0561 EUR 0.00 1
14
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 0.175EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243099657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167562431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770364
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612441

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/08/ 21:59 0.2075USD 0.16
21

2024/08/ 08:11 0.163 EUR 0.00
22

2024/08/ 08:04 0.1765 EUR 0.00
22

131
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148509

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
@ DEFIANCE

Contact Details
DEFIANCE SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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